
Date Time Topic
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Orientation 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Sentence Rearrangement Mains
Thursday, December 11, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Sentence Rearrangement Advance

Friday, December 12, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Fillers - Double and Triple 
Monday, December 15, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Mixed Fillers Questions
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Parajumble

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Parajumble with Fixed Sentence & Odd Sentence
Thursday, December 18, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Parajumble advance questions + RC

Friday, December 19, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Word Interchange-1 & Word Rearrangement 
Monday, December 22, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Word Usage 
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Column Based Advance-1

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Column Based Advance-2
Friday, December 26, 2025 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Cloze Test

Friday, January 2, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Paracompletion 
Monday, January 5, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Inference Based Question
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Mixed Questions Advance level - 1

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Mixed Questions Advance level - 2
Thursday, January 8, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Error Detection Advance - 1

Friday, January 9, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Error Detection Advance - 2
Monday, January 12, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Phrase Replacement - 1
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Phrase Replacement - 2

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Reading Comprehension Advance - 1
Thursday, January 15, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Reading Comprehension Advance - 2

Friday, January 16, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Most Expected Questions - 1
Monday, January 19, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Most Expected Questions - 2
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Most Expected Questions - 3

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Most Expected Questions - 4
Thursday, January 22, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Most Expected Questions - 5

Friday, January 23, 2026 3:00PM TO 4:30PM Most Expected Questions - 6


